Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
vdd MSI N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI

Vs HDMI 64B

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
n GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

AXLE RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
E 8GD5P6IP2)
MSI RADEON RX 6500 XT MECH 2X 4G OC 4GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 64BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX6500XT-04G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
\Q 64BIT

’ . ASUS TUF-RX6500XT-04G-GAMING 4GB GDDR6 HDMI

O DP 64Bit

®

Marka

Msi

Afox

Axle

Axle

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

30,16 USD

43,68 USD

43,68 USD

90,48 USD

192,92
usb

202,80
usb

213,20
usb



